Distributor of International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AUIRFS4410Z - MOSFET N-CH 100V 97A D2PAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)
AUIRFS4410ZAUIRFS4410Z

��
12 www.irf.com
Ordering Information
Base part Package Type Standard Pack Complete Part Number
Form Quantity
AUIRFSL4410Z TO-262 Tube 50 AUIRFSL4410Z
AUIRFS4410Z D2Pak Tube 50 AUIRFS4410Z
Tape and Reel Left 800 AUIRFS4410ZTRL
Tape and Reel Right 800 AUIRFS4410ZTRR
                            13 / 14                            13 / 14
Distributor of International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AUIRFS4410Z - MOSFET N-CH 100V 97A D2PAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com